Choose eakin dot®
2-piece to support
an ostomate with
additional needs
LEARNING DIFFICULTIES
REDUCED MOBILITY
POOR DEXTERITY
IMPAIRED VISION

9. Bowles T & Readding L., Caring for people with arthritis and a stoma, British Journal of Nursing, 2013 (Stoma supplement) Vol 22 No 16, S14-S17
ED2PC-AN2020
How to order eakin dot® 2-piece
Learning difficulties
Poor dexterity
Reduced mobility
Impaired vision
eakin dot® 2-piece is designed to help
address these challenges. Allowing
ostomates to get on with their life.
Managing a stoma can be difficult
for anyone, but for an ostomate with
additional needs, stoma care can
become more of a challenge.1-6
Product
code Stoma size Ring size Pack
size
839820 CTF 15-40mm 60mm 5
839821 20mm 60mm 5
839822 22.5mm 60mm 5
839823 25mm 60mm 5
839824 27.5mm 60mm 5
839825 30mm 60mm 5
839826 32.5mm 60mm 5
839827 35mm 60mm 5
839828 37.5mm 60mm 5
839829 40mm 60mm 5
839830 CTF 15-60mm 80mm 5
Convex Base Plates
Challenge: Does not recognise the stoma pouch and
tries to remove it1
 eakin dot® 2-piece has secure coupling that
ensures the pouch can’t be pulled off in error.8
The ‘peel down’ action to remove the pouch
provides greater control and an easier pouch
change for carers.7

Patient history:
• Young boy with Down syndrome, with a
history of faecal incontinence.
• Decision to proceed with colostomy surgery.
Nurse Review:
• Family and medical team concerned that
the boy would pull off the appliance.
• A pre-op trial of various 2-piece appliances
was undertaken to determine security.
Outcome:
• Choose eakin dot® 2-piece due to its secure
attachment and  hydrocolloid.
• The boy leaves the stoma alone and cannot
pull the pouch off.
• Foster parents able to manage pouch
changes and established a problem free
stoma care routine. Case submitted by
Marijke Voskeuil,
Nursing Specialist Msc Pediatric
Surgery, Amsterdam UMC,
Academic Medical Centre
eakin dot® 2-piece is secure, preventing unintentional removal
Challenge: Unable to change the pouch9
 It sticks instantly to the skin offering extended
weartime and added security for the user.
As the baseplate stays in place for longer7 there is
no need to change pouch as often, meaning less
planning for the user.

Patient history:
• 54 year old lady diagnosed with anal atresia
at birth, resulting in faecal incontinence.
• Experiencing deteriorating mobility and